THE DATASHEET OF
ADN8833ACPZ-R2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ultracompact, 1 A Thermoelectric Cooler
(TEC) Driver for Digital Control Systems
Data Sheet ADN8833
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-24-15)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range2 Package Description
Package
Option
ADN8833ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 25-Ball Wafer Level Chip Scale Package [WLCSP] CB-25-7
ADN8833CB-EVALZ  25-Ball WLCSP Evaluation Board: ±1 A TEC Current Limit, 3 V TEC Voltage Limit
ADN8833ACPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-24-15
ADN8833ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 24-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-24-15
ADN8833CP-EVALZ  24-Lead LFCSP Evaluation Board: ±1 A TEC Current Limit, 3 V TEC Voltage Limit
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Operating junction temperature range. The ambient operating temperature range is −40°C to +85°C.
©2015–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.